
Position Name Email Position Name Email

Delegate Steve L. areadelegate@aainri.com District 1 DCM April Y. district1dcm@aainri.com

Alternate Delegate Alison H. areaaltdelegate@aainri.com District 1 Alt DCM Vacant district1altdcm@aainri.com

Area Chairperson Tricia I. areachairperson@aainri.com District 2/4 DCM Carol B. district24dcm@aainri.com

Treasurer Joe H. treasurer@aainri.com District 2/4 Alt DCM Vacant district24altdcm@aainri.com

Secretary Anne M. areasecretary@aainri.com District 3 DCM Chris C. district3dcm@aainri.com

Archivist Ted D. archivist@aainri.com District 3 Alt DCM Nat S. district3altdcm@aainri.com

Registrar Ted D. registrar@aainri.com District 5 DCM Jackie R. district5dcm@aainri.com

District 5 Alt DCM Pter C. district5altdcm@aainri.com

District 6 DCM Vacant district6dcm@aainri.com

Archives Chair Nancy R. archiveschair@aainri.com District 6 Alt DCM Keith R. district6altdcm@aainri.com

Archives Alternate Chair Vacant archivesaltchair@aainri.com District 7 DCM Tina B. district7dcm@aainri.com

Corrections Chair Greg M. correctionschair@aainri.com District 7 Alt DCM Charles district7altdcm@aainri.com

Corrections Alternate Chair Pride I. correctionsaltchair@aainri.com

District 8 - Spanish 

Intergroup Chair Enrique S. district8dcm@aainri.com

CPC/PI Chair Bob H. cpcpichair@aainri.com

CPC/PI Alternate Chair Paula B. cpcpialtchair@aainri.com

Grapevine Chair Bob P. grapevinechair@aainri.com

Grapevine Alternate Chair Kerra M. grapevinealtchair@aainri.com

Treatment Chair Jason D. treatmentchair@aainri.com

Treatment Alternate Chair Dean P. treatmentaltchair@aainri.com

Information Services Chair Andy L. iscchair@aainri.com

Convention Chair Ken D. conventionchair@aainri.com

RISCYPAA Chair Dan C. riscypaachair@aainri.com

Officers

Committee Chairs/Alternates

District Committee Members/Alternates
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